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214471 Addison , Breanna F 9 2014 X
137675 Anderson , Braxton M 8 - X
189585 Arvin , Dylan M 7 - X
189584 Arvin , Logan M 8 - X
107519 Asch , Gary M 10 2013 X
162794 Babitt , Julie F 11 2012 C
156605 Bailey , Keaton M 11 2010 X
191045 Baker , Brandon M 9 2014 X
218545 Barkley , Andrew M 9 2014 X
167237 Barnes , Cierra F 11 2012 X
209314 Barnett , Katie F 9 2014 X
196874 Bauer , Haleigh F 9 2014 X
209315 Bentley , Macy F 9 2014 X
107526 Billings , Bo M 9 2014 X
190150 Billings , Chloe F 9 2014 X
203625 Bloom , Hunter M 10 2013 X
203627 Bloom , Levi M 10 2013 X
90401 Branham , Amber F 11 2012 X

196875 Branham , Emily F 8 - X
190151 Brewer , Baylee  F 9 2014 X
90405 Brewer , Lexie F 10 2012 X

203408 Brooks , John M 8 - X
156591 Brooks , Nate M 11 2012 X
161280 Brown , Dakota F 9 2014 X
187512 Brown , Marcus M 10 2013 X
214439 Bryant , Jacob M 9 2014 X
106239 Burton , Emily F 12 2011 X
190046 Burton , Tiffany F 10 2013 C
209316 Campbell , Brady F 9 2014 X
157765 Carmichael , Ryan M 11 2012 X
165911 Carter , Tyler M 11 2012 X
209317 Case , Destiny F 9 2014 X
187511 Charles , Bradley M 10 2013 X
214440 Charles , John M 12 2014 X
214510 Charles , John  M 9 2014 X
191056 Clark , Wyatt M 7 - X
156583 Conrad , Cameron M 11 2012 X
220898 Cook , Colby  M 7 - X
75669 Cook , Whitney F 12 2011 X

116720 Cornett , Bradley M 12 2011 X
217259 Coy , Cheyenne F 10 2013 X
222853 Crabtree , Lexie F 7 - X
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144986 Crabtree , Timara F 12 2011 X
209313 Craycraft , Amber F 11 2012 X
220086 Creech , Daniel M 8 - X
143786 Creech , Jennifer F 12 2011 C
220888 Creech , Jerimiah  M 9 2014 X
165908 Creech , Lucas M 11 2012 X
162786 Creed , Amber F 12 2011 C
143784 Crowe , Chazney F 12 2011 X/C
112772 Crowe , Jada F 8 - X/C
184408 Curtis , Grace F 10 2013 X
144985 Curtis , Natalie F 11 2012 X
196878 Daniel , Autumn  F 10 2013 X
222849 Daniel , Brooklyn  F 8 - X
165909 Dawson , Dalton M 11 2012 X
214441 Dunn , Dakota M 9 2014 X
95258 Durbin , Breanna F 12 2010 X

220087 Edwards , JC M 7 - X
161282 Elam , Alisha F 9 2014 X
117523 Elam , Brianna F 11 2012 X
90400 Estep , Krista F 12 2011 X

165910 Estes , Jacob M 11 2012 X
137676 Everman , Caleb M 11 2012 X
196876 Everman , Olivia F 8 - X
190154 Farthing , Kalei F 9 2014 X
172893 Faulkner , Lucas M 9 2014 X
119129 Faulkner , McKenzie F 11 2012 X
162795 Flippo , Tiffany F 11 2012 X/C
214472 Fowler , Macayla F 9 2014 X
190045 Fox , Erin F 10 2013 C
166166 Freeman , Kory M 11 2012 X
216877 Ginter , Drew M 9 2014 X
199645 Hale , Colin M 9 2014 X
196877 Hall , Alexis F 9 2014 X
161281 Hall , Grace F 9 2014 X
92567 Hall , Jacob M 12 2011 X

190173 Hall , Makayla F 9 2014 X
214474 Hall , Sierra F 9 2014 X
223026 Hamilton , Sarah F 9 2014 X
90402 Hamilton , Savanna F 11 2012 X

217257 Harding , Hope F 12 2011 X
197362 Harmon , Brittany  F 11 2012 X
190044 Harrison , Abbi F 10 2013 C
156596 Harrison , Isaac M 11 2012 X
184409 Hatton , Summer F 11 2012 X
228969 Helton , John M 9 2014 X
161284 Herald , Haley F 10 2012 X
216882 Hernandez , Carlos M 9 2014 X
194908 Hernandez , Max M 10 2013 X
187504 Hoskins , Tyler M 10 2013 X
209318 Howard , Erika  F 9 2014 X
235638 Howard , Skyler M 9 2014 X
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217672 Hughes , Kenneth M 12 2011 X
203415 Jaden , Vance F 10 2012 X
100628 Johnson , Jacob M 12 2011 X
162797 Jones , Haeleigh F 12 2011 C
173120 Kennon , Taylor F 11 2012 X
218321 Kennon , Taylor M 9 2014 X
222837 King , Ashley F 8 - X
217678 King , Michael M 9 2014 X
143787 Knox , Katie F 12 2011 C
115229 Knox , Katie F 12 2011 X
222839 Lacy , Kayla F 8 - X
90406 Ledford , Felicia F 10 2012 X

216878 Lewis , Nick M 9 2014 X
199642 Lindon , Mikey M 10 2013 X
90407 Lindon , Shayla F 11 2012 X

191051 Lowe , Madeline F 8 - X
107537 Marcum , Trevor M 10 2013 X
203515 Mays , Darien  M 11 2011 X
214478 McQuinn , Nikki F 9 2014 X
222835 Mckinney , Sierra F 8 - X
221996 Meadows , Hannah F 9 2014 X
209319 Meadows , Katie F 9 2014 X
214442 Means , Jadan M 9 2014 X
214479 Mendoza , Madison F 9 2014 X
220897 Merrion , Bryce M 8 - X
218547 Millard , Austin M 9 2014 X
156599 Milton , Mathew M 11 2012 X
115230 Monnett , Tori F 12 2011 X
97766 Monnett , Victoria F 12 2011 X

214480 Moon , Chelsie F 10 2013 X
214481 Moon , Megan F 10 2013 X
92559 Morton , Dylan M 12 2011 X

217676 Mullins , Austin M 9 2013 X
217270 Mullins , Bridgette F 11 2012 X
187495 Mullins , Robbie M 12 2010 X
203514 Muncy , Tyler M 11 2011 X
220887 Napier , Austin M 10 2013 X
187497 Napier , Cole M 11 2011 X
100629 Neace , Jordan M 12 2011 X
143788 Neal , Neeli F 12 2011 C
230000 Nickell , Olivia F 9 2014 X
214476 Nolasco , Vanessa F 12 2011 X
217671 Oertli , Elijah M 10 2013 X
222842 Ovington , Madison  F 7 - X
222843 Payne , Lauren F 7 - X
90403 Peck , Destiny F 11 2012 X
95372 Pelfrey , Alicia F 11 2010 X

218548 Pelfry , Brandon M 9 2014 X
142917 Pennington , Alyssa F 11 2012 X/C
220900 Perry , Justin  M 7 - X
143793 Perry , Kaitlyn F 12 2011 C
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220895 Poe , Daniel M 8 - X
217674 Prater , Courtland M 9 2013 X
216876 Profit , Jared M 9 2014 X
199644 Profitt , Jared M 9 2014 X
214443 Rankin , Chris M 11 2012 X
235642 Ratliff , Jared M 9 2014 X
217255 Rice , Austin M 9 2014 X
214483 Rice , Courtney  F 10 2013 X
147695 Rice , Hannah F 11 2012 X
156587 Rice , Jordan M 11 2012 X
219913 Rice , Taylor F 11 2012 X
187496 Richardson , Jeremiah M 12 2010 X
95256 Ritchie , Haleigh F 12 2010 X
92565 Robinson , Derrick M 12 2011 X

222860 Rogers , Justin L M 10 2012 X
112770 Rogers , Katelyn F 12 2011 X
216880 Rogers , Shane M 10 2013 X
75671 Rogers , Taylor F 12 2010 X

220890 Rogers , Trent M 7 - X
189582 Rose , James M 9 2014 X
172892 Rose , Jon M 12 2011 X
190163 Rucker , McKayla F 8 - X
220076 Salisbury , Brady M 11 2012 X
203403 Savannah , Hall F 11 2011 X
222840 Scott , Elizabeth F 8 - X
184410 Scott , Kelsie F 11 2012 X
199643 Sizemore , John M 10 2013 X
190043 Skidmore , Brooke F 10 2013 C
220889 Skidmore , Nathan M 8 - X
156592 Skidmore , Zach M 11 2012 X
100632 Sliver , Robert M 12 2011 X
92564 Smith , Brad M 12 2011 X

209365 Smith , Shaylin F 9 2014 X
107551 Smith , Steven M 12 2011 X
92566 Snowden , Chance M 12 2011 X

235644 Southwood , Jacob M 9 2014 X
90410 Sparks , Kayla F 11 2012 X/C

209312 Spencer , Adreanna F 12 2011 X
217675 Spencer , Charley M 9 2013 X
100636 Spencer , Logan M 12 2011 X
90404 Spencer , Sarah F 11 2012 X

214491 Spencer , Victoria F 9 2014 X
173124 Terry , Kayla F 12 2011 X/C
184412 Thacker , Brooklyn F 11 2012 X
90408 Thorpe , Sarah F 11 2012 X

100637 Tindall , Hank M 12 2011 X
195082 Tindall , Shaylin F 11 2012 X
218549 Tingle , Adam M 10 2013 X
112767 Tipton , Kaylee F 12 2011 X
187503 Toler , Evan M 10 2013 X
143785 Townsend , Tori F 12 2011 C
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190165 Trent , Gracelyn F 8 - X
107567 Trent , Jacob M 12 2011 X
107565 Trent , Lance M 10 2013 X
218147 Trent , Tyler M 9 2014 X
214495 VanCleve , Justyce F 9 2014 X
203416 Vance , Jaden F 10 2012 X
216879 Vanover , Ryan M 9 2014 X
214445 Vasquez , Bernardo M 9 2014 X
187508 Venters , Chris M 10 2013 X
230001 Walters , Shelby F 11 2012 X
220891 Ware , Jace M 7 - X
156586 Watkins , Hunter M 11 2012 X
222685 Watkins , Samantha F 8 - X
187518 Watson , Ben M 10 2013 X
75668 Watson , Emily F 12 2010 X

166163 Watson , Nathan M 11 2012 X
187513 Waugh , Meredith M 10 2013 X
143789 Wheeler , Haley F 12 2011 C
218550 White , Johathan M 9 2014 X
187505 Whitehurst , Keagen M 10 2013 X
100643 Whitt , Jake M 12 2011 X
166167 Williams , Adrian M 11 2012 X
107570 Williams , Christian M 10 2013 X
156602 Williams , Ryan M 11 2012 X
222847 Willoughby , Lindsay F 8 - X
222845 Wilson , Sierra F 7 - X
214450 Winburn , Wesley M 9 2014 X
100644 Wolf , Hunter M 12 2011 X
92568 Woosley , Jordan M 12 2011 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Bailey, Keaton 
Billings, Bo 
Carter, Tyler 
Conrad, Cameron 
Creech, Lucas 
Dawson, Dalton 
Estes, Jacob 
Ginter, Drew 
Hale, Colin 
Hall, Jacob 

X Hernandez, Max 
Kennon, Taylor 
Lindon, Mikey 
Marcum, Trevor 
Morton, Dylan 

X Napier, Austin 
Profitt, Jared 
Robinson, Derrick 
Rogers, Justin L
Salisbury, Brady 
Sizemore, John 
Skidmore, Nathan 
Skidmore, Zach 
Smith, Brad 
Snowden, Chance 
Trent, Lance 
Whitt, Jake 
Woosley, Jordan 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bloom, Hunter 
Bloom, Levi 
Brooks, Nate 
Carter, Tyler 
Cornett, Bradley 
Freeman, Kory 
Ginter, Drew 
Harrison, Isaac 
Hernandez, Max 
Lindon, Mikey 
Marcum, Trevor 
Napier, Austin 
Robinson, Derrick 
Rose, Jon 
Smith, Brad 
Watson, Nathan 
Williams, Adrian 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bauer, Haleigh 
Branham, Amber 
Branham, Emily 
Brewer, Lexie 
Brown, Dakota 
Elam, Alisha 
Elam, Brianna 
Estep, Krista 

Everman, Olivia 
Hall, Grace 
Hamilton, Sarah 
Hamilton, Savanna 
Herald, Haley 

X Jaden, Vance 
King, Ashley 
Ledford, Felicia 
Lindon, Shayla 
Mckinney, Sierra 
Ovington, Madison  
Payne, Lauren 
Peck, Destiny 
Scott, Elizabeth 
Spencer, Sarah 
Vance, Jaden 
Watkins, Samantha 
Wilson, Sierra 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Babitt, Julie 
Burton, Tiffany 
Creech, Jennifer 
Creed, Amber 
Crowe, Chazney 
Crowe, Jada 
Flippo, Tiffany 
Fox, Erin 
Harrison, Abbi 
Jones, Haeleigh 
Knox, Katie 
Neal, Neeli 
Pennington, Alyssa 
Perry, Kaitlyn 
Skidmore, Brooke 
Sparks, Kayla 
Terry, Kayla 
Townsend, Tori 
Wheeler, Haley 

Varsity
Football

Barkley, Andrew 
Brooks, Nate 
Brown, Marcus 

X Campbell, Caleb 
Carmichael, Ryan 

X Casey, Draven 
Charles, Bradley 
Conrad, Cameron 
Ginter, Drew 
Harrison, Isaac 
Hernandez, Carlos 
Hoskins, Tyler 
Hughes, Kenneth 

X Jaden, Vance 
Johnson, Jacob 
King, Michael 
Lewis, Nick 

Millard, Austin 
X Miller, Colten 
X Milton, Mathew 

Mullins, Austin 
Mullins, Robbie 
Napier, Cole 
Neace, Jordan 
Oertli, Elijah 

X Owens, Keith 
Pelfry, Brandon 
Prater, Courtland 
Profit, Jared 
Rice, Jordan 
Richardson, Jeremiah 
Rogers, Shane 
Skidmore, Zach 
Sliver, Robert 
Snowden, Chance 
Spencer, Charley 

X Spencer, Christopher 
Spencer, Logan 
Tindall, Hank 
Tingle, Adam 
Toler, Evan 

X Trent, Cody 
Trent, Tyler 
Vance, Jaden 
Vanover, Ryan 
Venters, Chris 

X Watkins, Christian 
Watkins, Hunter 

X Watkins, Matt 
Watson, Ben 
Waugh, Meredith 
White, Johathan 
Whitehurst, Keagen 
Whitt, Jake 

X Williams, Cody 
Williams, Ryan 

X Wilson, Derrick 
X Winburn, Will 

Wolf, Hunter 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Barnes, Cierra 
Bauer, Haleigh 
Billings, Chloe 
Branham, Amber 
Brewer, Baylee  
Brewer, Lexie 
Brown, Dakota 
Cook, Whitney 
Daniel, Autumn  
Hall, Alexis 
Hall, Makayla 
Harmon, Brittany  
Howard, Erika  
Knox, Katie 
Ledford, Felicia 
Nickell, Olivia 
Pennington, Alyssa 

Rogers, Taylor 
Rucker, McKayla 
Sparks, Kayla 
Thorpe, Sarah 
Tindall, Shaylin 
Tipton, Kaylee 
Walters, Shelby 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Anderson, Braxton 
Arvin, Dylan 
Arvin, Logan 
Billings, Bo 
Creech, Daniel 
Creech, Lucas 
Dawson, Dalton 
Edwards, JC 
Everman, Caleb 
Faulkner, Lucas 
Marcum, Trevor 
Robinson, Derrick 
Rose, James 
Smith, Brad 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Crowe, Chazney 
Crowe, Jada 
Rogers, Katelyn 
Rucker, McKayla 
Smith, Shaylin 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Baker, Brandon 
Billings, Bo 
Bryant, Jacob 
Charles, John 
Charles, John  
Cornett, Bradley 
Dunn, Dakota 
Harrison, Isaac 
Kennon, Taylor 

X Kennon, Taylor 
Means, Jadan 
Rankin, Chris 
Rice, Austin 
Rice, Jordan 
Salisbury, Brady 
Smith, Brad 
Smith, Steven 

X Sparks, Jeremy 
Spencer, Logan 
Trent, Jacob 
Vanover, Ryan 
Vasquez, Bernardo 

X Whitt, Jake 
Williams, Christian 
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Winburn, Wesley 
Wolf, Hunter 
Woosley, Jordan 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Addison, Breanna 
Coy, Cheyenne 
Fowler, Macayla 
Hall, Grace 
Hall, Sierra 
Harding, Hope 
McQuinn, Nikki 
Mendoza, Madison 
Moon, Chelsie 
Moon, Megan 
Mullins, Bridgette 

X Neal, Neeli 
Nolasco, Vanessa 

X Pelfrey, Alysia 
Pennington, Alyssa 
Rice, Courtney  
Rice, Taylor 
Smith, Shaylin 
Sparks, Kayla 
Spencer, Victoria 
Terry, Kayla 
VanCleve, Justyce 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Asch, Gary 
Brooks, John 
Harrison, Isaac 
Hernandez, Max 
Mays, Darien  
Milton, Mathew 
Muncy, Tyler 
Sliver, Robert 
Watson, Ben 
Wolf, Hunter 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Faulkner, McKenzie 
Jaden, Vance 
Kennon, Taylor 
Monnett, Tori 
Savannah, Hall 
Terry, Kayla 
Vance, Jaden 
Watson, Emily 

Varsity
Volleyball

Bentley, Macy 
Burton, Emily 
Campbell, Brady 
Case, Destiny 
Crabtree, Timara 
Craycraft, Amber 
Curtis, Grace 
Curtis, Natalie 
Durbin, Breanna 
Farthing, Kalei 
Faulkner, McKenzie 
Flippo, Tiffany 
Hatton, Summer 
Howard, Erika  
Meadows, Katie 
Monnett, Victoria 
Pelfrey, Alicia 
Rice, Hannah 
Ritchie, Haleigh 
Scott, Kelsie 
Spencer, Adreanna 
Thacker, Brooklyn 
Thorpe, Sarah 
Watson, Emily 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Baker, Brandon 
Clark, Wyatt 

X Coomer, Tanner 
X Harp, James 
X Lewis, Caleb 
X Lewis, Nathan 

Trent, Jacob 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Ledford, Felicia 
Lowe, Madeline 
Meadows, Hannah 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Anderson, Braxton 
Bailey, Keaton 
Billings, Bo 
Brooks, John 
Carter, Tyler 
Clark, Wyatt 
Cook, Colby  
Creech, Jerimiah  
Dawson, Dalton 
Faulkner, Lucas 
Ginter, Drew 
Hale, Colin 
Helton, John 
Kennon, Taylor 

Lindon, Mikey 
Marcum, Trevor 
Merrion, Bryce 
Perry, Justin  
Poe, Daniel 
Profitt, Jared 
Rogers, Justin L
Rogers, Trent 
Sizemore, John 
Skidmore, Nathan 
Trent, Lance 
Ware, Jace 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Asch, Gary 
Bloom, Hunter 
Bloom, Levi 
Ginter, Drew 
Harrison, Isaac 
Hernandez, Carlos 
Hernandez, Max 
Howard, Skyler 
Lindon, Mikey 
Marcum, Trevor 
Napier, Austin 
Ratliff, Jared 
Southwood, Jacob 
Watson, Nathan 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bauer, Haleigh 
Branham, Emily 
Brown, Dakota 
Elam, Alisha 
Everman, Olivia 
Hall, Grace 
Hamilton, Sarah 
Herald, Haley 
King, Ashley 
Lacy, Kayla 
Ledford, Felicia 
Mckinney, Sierra 
Vance, Jaden 

Junior Varsity
Football

Barkley, Andrew 
Brown, Marcus 
Carmichael, Ryan 
Charles, Bradley 
Ginter, Drew 
Harrison, Isaac 
Hernandez, Carlos 
Hoskins, Tyler 
King, Michael 
Lewis, Nick 
Millard, Austin 

Mullins, Austin 
Napier, Cole 
Oertli, Elijah 
Pelfry, Brandon 
Prater, Courtland 
Profit, Jared 
Rice, Jordan 
Rogers, Shane 
Spencer, Charley 
Tingle, Adam 
Toler, Evan 
Trent, Tyler 
Vance, Jaden 
Vanover, Ryan 
Venters, Chris 
Watson, Ben 
Waugh, Meredith 
White, Johathan 
Whitehurst, Keagen 
Williams, Ryan 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bauer, Haleigh 
Billings, Chloe 
Branham, Amber 
Branham, Emily 
Brewer, Baylee  
Brewer, Lexie 
Crabtree, Lexie 
Daniel, Brooklyn  
Hall, Alexis 
Hall, Makayla 
Harmon, Brittany  
Howard, Erika  
Ledford, Felicia 
Nickell, Olivia 
Pennington, Alyssa 
Rucker, McKayla 
Thorpe, Sarah 
Trent, Gracelyn 
Walters, Shelby 
Willoughby, Lindsay 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Barnett, Katie 
Bentley, Macy 
Campbell, Brady 
Case, Destiny 
Craycraft, Amber 
Curtis, Grace 
Curtis, Natalie 
Farthing, Kalei 
Faulkner, McKenzie 
Flippo, Tiffany 
Hatton, Summer 
Howard, Erika  
Meadows, Katie 
Rice, Hannah 
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Scott, Kelsie 
Thacker, Brooklyn 
Thorpe, Sarah 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Brooks, John 
Ginter, Drew 
Hernandez, Carlos 
Howard, Skyler 
Merrion, Bryce 
Ratliff, Jared 
Skidmore, Nathan 
Southwood, Jacob 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Bauer, Haleigh 
Branham, Emily 
Elam, Alisha 
Everman, Olivia 
Hall, Grace 
Hamilton, Sarah 
King, Ashley 
Lacy, Kayla 
Mckinney, Sierra 
Ovington, Madison  
Payne, Lauren 
Scott, Elizabeth 
Watkins, Samantha 
Wilson, Sierra 

Freshman
Volleyball

Barnett, Katie 
Bentley, Macy 
Campbell, Brady 
Case, Destiny 
Craycraft, Amber 
Farthing, Kalei 
Howard, Erika  
Meadows, Katie 


